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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/¢ Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1
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1:52.11Y
1:57.48 Y
1:59.22' Y
211.20Y
2:12.37Y
2:12.53Y
2:27.07Y
2:31.25Y
2:40.50 Y
2:43.92Y
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Women 200 Medley Relay

1
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Women 400 Free Relay

1
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Men
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2:06.58 Y
2:08.54 Y
2:13.08 Y
2:22.48Y
22741Y
2:42.16 Y
2:4591Y
3:07.87Y
3:08.14 Y

4:26.81Y
4:28.60 Y
4:30.61Y
4:45.14'Y
5:03.25Y
5:09.73 Y
5:33.22 Y
5:57.80 Y

200 Free Relay
1:35.28 Y
1:38.34 Y
1:43.20 Y
1:49.06 Y
2:12.18 Y
2:17.24 Y
2:52.23Y

200 Medley Relay
1:43.25Y
1:50.21Y
1:56.83 Y
2:01.12Y
2:26.65Y
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

VGVL -ZZ
CORL -Z2Z
BCHS -zZ
ADEL -ZZ
PASC -ZZ
MOPA -ZZ
DSTP -ZZ
DLSL -Z2Z
SLAM -ZZ
WSTN -ZZ

VGVL -2Z
CORL -2z
BCHS -ZZ
ADEL -ZZ
PASC -2Z
MOPA -ZZ
DSTP -2Z
DLSL -2z
SLAM -ZZ

BCHS -ZZ
CORL -2z
VGVL -2Z
ADEL -ZZ
PASC -2Z
MOPA -ZZ
DSTP -2Z
WSTN -ZZ

BCHS -ZZ
CORL -2z
ADEL -ZZ
VGVL -2Z
PASC -ZZ
SRMT -Z2Z
MATR -Z2Z

BCHS -ZZ
CORL -2z
ADEL -ZZ
VGVL -ZZ
PASC -2Z

4/12/2025

3/8/2025
4/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/29/2025
4/24/2025

4/2/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025

3/8/2025

4/12/2025

3/8/2025
4/26/2025
3/26/2025
4/26/2025

4/8/2025
3/29/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025

4/12/2025
4/12/2025

3/8/2025

4/8/2025
4/26/2025
4/24/2025
4/12/2025
4/26/2025

3/29/2025
4/12/2025
3/26/2025
4/12/2025
3/29/2025
4/26/2025

4/5/2025

3/29/2025

3/8/2025
3/14/2025
4/24/2025
4/26/2025

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4th Dual Meet

Week 1

Week 1

2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite

Week 2

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4th Dual Meet

Week 1

4th Dual Meet

2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive

Week 1

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive

4th Dual Meet

2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite
Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

4th Dual Meet

Week 1

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Week 1

Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Week 1

4th Dual Meet

Week 2

Week 1

Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
Mt Sac Winterfest

2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite

4th Dual Meet
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

P/F/¢ Relay

Men 400 Free Relay

1

2
3
4

3:26.32 Y
3:33.75Y
3:46.88 Y
4:16.40Y
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

BCHS -zZ
CORL -Z2Z
ADEL -ZZ
VGVL -2Z

4/26/2025
4/26/2025
3/14/2025
4/24/2025

4th Dual Meet

4th Dual Meet

Mt Sac Winterfest

2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite



