
Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1	1:52.11 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
2	1:57.48 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	1:59.22 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
4	2:11.20 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	3/26/2025	Week 1
5	2:12.37 Y	F	A Relay	PASC -ZZ	3/29/2025	Week 1
6	2:12.53 Y	F	A Relay	MOPA -ZZ	4/24/2025	2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite
7	2:27.07 Y	F	A Relay	DSTP -ZZ	4/2/2025	Week 2
8	2:31.25 Y	F	A Relay	DLSL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
9	2:40.50 Y	F	A Relay	SLAM -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
10	2:43.92 Y	F	A Relay	WSTN -ZZ	3/8/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Women 200 Medley Relay

1	2:06.58 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
2	2:08.54 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	2:13.08 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
4	2:22.48 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	3/26/2025	Week 1
5	2:27.41 Y	F	A Relay	PASC -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
6	2:42.16 Y	F	A Relay	MOPA -ZZ	4/8/2025	2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
7	2:45.91 Y	F	A Relay	DSTP -ZZ	3/29/2025	Week 1
8	3:07.87 Y	F	A Relay	DLSL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
9	3:08.14 Y	F	A Relay	SLAM -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025

Women 400 Free Relay

1	4:26.81 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
2	4:28.60 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	4:30.61 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
4	4:45.14 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	4/8/2025	2025 Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive
5	5:03.25 Y	F	A Relay	PASC -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
6	5:09.73 Y	F	A Relay	MOPA -ZZ	4/24/2025	2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite
7	5:33.22 Y	F	A Relay	DSTP -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
8	5:57.80 Y	F	A Relay	WSTN -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet

Men 200 Free Relay

1	1:35.28 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	3/29/2025	Week 1
2	1:38.34 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	1:43.20 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	3/26/2025	Week 1
4	1:49.06 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	4/12/2025	Southern Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
5	2:12.18 Y	F	A Relay	PASC -ZZ	3/29/2025	Week 1
6	2:17.24 Y	F	A Relay	SRMT -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet
7	2:52.23 Y	F	A Relay	MATR -ZZ	4/5/2025	Week 2

Men 200 Medley Relay

1	1:43.25 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	3/29/2025	Week 1
2	1:50.21 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	3/8/2025	Season Opener S Nevada HS Swim/Dive 2025
3	1:56.83 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	3/14/2025	Mt Sac Winterfest
4	2:01.12 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	4/24/2025	2025 SNevada HS Swim/Dive Mesquite
5	2:26.65 Y	F	A Relay	PASC -ZZ	4/26/2025	4th Dual Meet

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time	P/F/S	Relay			
Men 400 Free Relay					
1	3:26.32 Y	F	A Relay	BCHS -ZZ	4/26/2025
2	3:33.75 Y	F	A Relay	CORL -ZZ	4/26/2025
3	3:46.88 Y	F	A Relay	ADEL -ZZ	3/14/2025
4	4:16.40 Y	F	A Relay	VGVL -ZZ	4/24/2025